st e BUS SCHEDULE

MINISTRY OF

NATURAL GAS 27-30 JANUARY

%\ CITY SHUTTLE
IEW o

INDIA ENERGY
WEEK 2026

To facilitate convenient transportation for all attendees, India Energy Week has established designated city
shuttle bus routes that will operate during specified hours.

ROUTE 1: PANAJI TO VENUE ROUTE 4: VASCO TO VENUE
DISTANCE | TRAVEL TIME DISTANCE | TRAVEL TIME
BUS STOPS (INKM) (HH:MM) BUS STOPS (INKM) (HH:MM)
Panaji Bus Stand 0.0 00:00 Vasco shuttle Kadamba Bus Station 0.0 00:00
. (Vasco market) : :
GMC Bambolim Bus Stop 5.0 00:10
Cortalim Sancoale Crossing Bus Stand 16.0 00:20 Dabolim Airport Bus Stop 5.0 00:12
Cansaulim
Verna - Hotel Mardol Bus Stop 21.0 00:35 Cansaulim Fish Market 23.0 00:40
(Titan Verna Junction)
Betalbatim Post Office 29.0 00:55
Madgaon Bus stand 32.0 00:55
. Colva Circle 32.0 01:00
Navelim Bus Stop 37.0 01:10
Cuncolim Bus Stand 46.0 01:25 Maria Hall Benaulim 34.0 01:05
ATI - ONGC (Venue) 54.0 01:40 LTS R 38.5 01:15
Day 1(27 Jan) Pick-up: 05:30 AM, 06:00 AM, 06:15 AM, 06:30 AM, 07:00 AM AT - ONGC (Venue) 58.0 01:45
Day 2 - 4 (28 - 30 Jan) Pick-up: 07:15 AM, 07:45 AM, 08:00 AM, 08:15 AM, 08:30 AM Day 1(27 Jan) Pick-up: 05:30 AM, 06:00 AM, 06:15 AM, 06:30 AM, 07:00 AM
i (D D (P, WD, (A0 P, W0 P, DD P Day 2 - 4 (28- 30 Jan) Pick-up: 07:15 AM, 07:45 AM, 08:00 AM, 08:15 AM, 08:30 AM
Return (All Days): 5:30 PM, 06:00 PM, 06:15 PM, 06:30 PM, 07:00 PM

ROUTE 2: VASCO TO VENUE

ROUTE 5: CANACONA TO VENUE

DISTANCE | TRAVEL TIME

BUS STOPS (INKM)
DISTANCE | TRAVEL TIME
Vasco shuttle Kadamba Bus Station 0.0 00:00 BUSSTOPS (INKM)
e Canacona Bus Station 0.0 00:00
Dabolim Airport Bus Stop 4.5 00:10 Agonda CHRC 70 00:15
MES College Bus Stop 7.5 00:20 Cajumol, Cola 15.0 00:30
Verna Titan Bus Stop i 25.0 00:50
(Titan Verna Junction) 16.0 00:32 A - ELIEC e ) )
: i Day 1(27 Jan) Pick-up: 06:30AM, 7:30AM, 8:00 AM
Cuncolim Bus Stand 42.0 01:10 Day 2 - 4(28 - 30 Jan) Pick-up: 07:30 AM, 08:00 AM, 08:30 AM
ATI - ONGC (Venue) 57.6 01:30 Return (All Days): 04:00 PM, 5:00 PM, 06:00 PM
Day 1(27 Jan) Pick-up: 05:30 AM, 06:00 AM, 06:15 AM, 06:30 AM, 07:00 AM
Day 2- 4 (28 30 Jan) Pick-up: 07:15 AM, 07:45 AM, 08:00 AM, 08:15 AM, 08:30 AM ROUTE 6: MARGAO (INOX PARKING ) TO VENUE
Return (All Days): 5:30 PM, 06:00 PM, 06:15 PM, 06:30 PM, 07:00 PM
DISTANCE | TRAVEL TIME

BUS STOPS (INKM) (HH:MM)
ROUTE 3: MIRAMAR (PANAJI) TO VENUE Margao INOX 0.0 00:00
Sus STopS DISTANCE | TRAVEL TIME ATI - ONGC (Venue) 32.0 01:00
(INKM) (HH:MM) Day 1(27 Jan) Pick-up: 06:30AM, 7:30AM, 8:00 AM
. . . Day 2 - 4 (28 - 30 Jan) Pick-up: 07:30 AM, 08:00 AM, 08:30 AM
Miramar bus stop (Miramar Circle) 0.0 00:00 Return (All Days): 04:00 PM, 5:00 PM, 06:00 PM
Dona Paula Bus Stop 3.5 00:10
S0 Wi Sy BIS ST 6:5 P ROUTE 7: MARGAO (INOX PARKING ) TO VENUE
GMC Bambolim Bus Stop 10.3 00:20
DISTANCE | TRAVEL TIME

Cortalim Sancoale Crossing Bus Stand 21.3 00:35 BUS STOPS (INKM) (HH:MM)
Verna - Hotel Mardol Bus Stop Margao Railway Station 0.0 00:00
(Titan Verna Junction) 25.0 00:45

ATI - ONGC (Venue) 27.0 01:00
Madgaon Bus stand 36.0 01:00

Day 1(27 Jan) Pick-up: 06:30AM, 7:30AM, 8:00 AM
Cuncolim Bus Stand 50.0 01:25 Day 2 - 4(28 - 30 Jan) Pick-up: 07:30 AM, 08:00 AM, 08:30 AM

Return (All Days): 04:00 PM, 5:00 PM, 06:00 PM
ATI - ONGC (Venue) 60.3 01:45
Day 1(27 Jan) Pick-up: 05:30 AM, 06:00 AM, 06:15 AM, 06:30 AM, 07:00 AM
Day 2 - 4 (28 - 30 Jan) Pick-up: 07:15 AM, 07:45 AM, 08:00 AM, 08:15 AM, 08:30 AM
Return (All Days): 5:30 PM, 06:00 PM, 06:15 PM, 06:30 PM, 07:00 PM




